
Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 28 August 2010

Competition No Competitor Total
Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 2 Steven Ferguson 729.8 1 65.1 58.0 59.6 182.7 69.8 57.4 58.3 368.2 65.5 56.8 58.3 548.8 64.0 56.9 60.1 729.8
A 5 Robert Dickson 743.1 2 68.0 58.6 59.7 186.3 65.7 58.8 66.2 377.0 65.3 59.4 59.3 561.0 64.6 58.5 59.0 743.1
A 3 Chris Grimes 744.3 3 71.3 59.2 59.6 190.1 65.9 58.2 63.6 377.8 66.3 58.7 59.2 562.0 65.6 57.9 58.8 744.3

A 11 Glenn Irwin 747.6 4 66.2 58.5 63.1 187.8 65.2 58.2 66.5 377.7 65.9 57.6 58.7 559.9 64.9 57.1 65.7 747.6

B 6 Paul Blair 741.3 1 67.7 58.6 61.0 187.3 65.6 60.7 60.7 374.3 66.0 57.3 60.0 557.6 66.0 57.8 59.9 741.3
B 2 Tom Devaney 856.2 2 72.6 66.4 73.5 212.5 74.5 67.0 74.2 428.2 72.2 66.0 69.6 636.0 72.3 75.9 72.0 856.2

B 12 David Jenkins 898.2 3 81.2 70.3 70.0 221.5 83.1 73.5 80.7 458.8 86.0 75.5 68.6 688.9 75.0 67.0 67.3 898.2

C 4 SE Guy Foster 778.4 1 71.4 65.4 66.1 202.9 69.8 62.8 62.5 398.0 68.2 62.4 59.7 588.3 67.8 63.4 58.9 778.4
C 10 Tommy McDaid 829.7 2 78.2 68.3 67.8 214.3 89.8 63.1 72.3 439.5 70.4 61.5 63.3 634.7 69.7 60.6 64.7 829.7

C 8 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 933.4 3 82.7 76.4 75.7 234.8 84.6 80.7 76.6 476.7 77.2 71.4 78.6 703.9 79.6 75.4 74.5 933.4
C 7 Jonathan Beattie 950.5 4 79.8 78.7 78.8 237.3 80.8 82.8 82.5 483.4 78.9 73.3 79.7 715.3 79.3 77.0 78.9 950.5

D 1 David Thompson 795.6 1 69.4 61.9 63.5 194.8 69.3 62.5 84.2 410.8 68.7 63.3 61.6 604.4 68.2 61.2 61.8 795.6
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 809.7 2 72.4 62.8 64.3 199.5 79.6 61.5 64.2 404.8 76.9 63.5 63.8 609.0 71.8 62.0 66.9 809.7
D 3 Davy Boyce 833.4 3 70.1 63.7 74.3 208.1 76.0 63.5 65.5 413.1 72.2 63.6 68.7 617.6 70.5 81.2 64.1 833.4

D 4 SE Mark King 840.2 4 71.6 74.6 65.1 211.3 74.1 81.5 65.1 432.0 69.5 77.1 63.2 641.8 68.4 65.5 64.5 840.2
D 8 Geoffrey Lamont 886.1 5 89.4 66.0 68.8 224.2 75.8 81.5 70.0 451.5 76.3 76.2 71.3 675.3 74.9 67.2 68.7 886.1

D 7 SE Richard Allen 902.9 6 81.6 76.2 76.8 234.6 83.5 74.8 75.3 468.2 76.1 68.2 70.7 683.2 84.2 66.4 69.1 902.9

B 10 B Gareth Dillon 872.9 1 74.3 66.7 66.3 207.3 92.9 78.5 75.9 454.6 74.0 65.1 71.3 665.0 72.9 67.7 67.3 872.9

D 9 B Paul Mooney 886.8 1 76.7 71.0 67.6 215.3 81.3 69.6 68.6 434.8 75.6 71.6 70.0 652.0 95.6 69.3 69.9 886.8

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 28 August 2010

Competition No Competitor Total
Overall 
Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 Total

A 2 Steven Ferguson 729.8 1 65.1 58.0 59.6 182.7 69.8 57.4 58.3 368.2 65.5 56.8 58.3 548.8 64.0 56.9 60.1 729.8
B 6 Paul Blair 741.3 2 67.7 58.6 61.0 187.3 65.6 60.7 60.7 374.3 66.0 57.3 60.0 557.6 66.0 57.8 59.9 741.3
A 5 Robert Dickson 743.1 3 68.0 58.6 59.7 186.3 65.7 58.8 66.2 377.0 65.3 59.4 59.3 561.0 64.6 58.5 59.0 743.1
A 3 Chris Grimes 744.3 4 71.3 59.2 59.6 190.1 65.9 58.2 63.6 377.8 66.3 58.7 59.2 562.0 65.6 57.9 58.8 744.3
A 11 Glenn Irwin 747.6 5 66.2 58.5 63.1 187.8 65.2 58.2 66.5 377.7 65.9 57.6 58.7 559.9 64.9 57.1 65.7 747.6

C 4 SE Guy Foster 778.4 6 71.4 65.4 66.1 202.9 69.8 62.8 62.5 398.0 68.2 62.4 59.7 588.3 67.8 63.4 58.9 778.4
D 1 David Thompson 795.6 7 69.4 61.9 63.5 194.8 69.3 62.5 84.2 410.8 68.7 63.3 61.6 604.4 68.2 61.2 61.8 795.6
D 2 Raymond Donaldson 809.7 8 72.4 62.8 64.3 199.5 79.6 61.5 64.2 404.8 76.9 63.5 63.8 609.0 71.8 62.0 66.9 809.7
C 10 Tommy McDaid 829.7 9 78.2 68.3 67.8 214.3 89.8 63.1 72.3 439.5 70.4 61.5 63.3 634.7 69.7 60.6 64.7 829.7
D 3 Davy Boyce 833.4 10 70.1 63.7 74.3 208.1 76.0 63.5 65.5 413.1 72.2 63.6 68.7 617.6 70.5 81.2 64.1 833.4

D 4 SE Mark King 840.2 11 71.6 74.6 65.1 211.3 74.1 81.5 65.1 432.0 69.5 77.1 63.2 641.8 68.4 65.5 64.5 840.2
B 2 Tom Devaney 856.2 12 72.6 66.4 73.5 212.5 74.5 67.0 74.2 428.2 72.2 66.0 69.6 636.0 72.3 75.9 72.0 856.2

B 10 B Gareth Dillon 872.9 13 74.3 66.7 66.3 207.3 92.9 78.5 75.9 454.6 74.0 65.1 71.3 665.0 72.9 67.7 67.3 872.9
D 8 Geoffrey Lamont 886.1 14 89.4 66.0 68.8 224.2 75.8 81.5 70.0 451.5 76.3 76.2 71.3 675.3 74.9 67.2 68.7 886.1

D 9 B Paul Mooney 886.8 15 76.7 71.0 67.6 215.3 81.3 69.6 68.6 434.8 75.6 71.6 70.0 652.0 95.6 69.3 69.9 886.8
B 12 David Jenkins 898.2 16 81.2 70.3 70.0 221.5 83.1 73.5 80.7 458.8 86.0 75.5 68.6 688.9 75.0 67.0 67.3 898.2

D 7 SE Richard Allen 902.9 17 81.6 76.2 76.8 234.6 83.5 74.8 75.3 468.2 76.1 68.2 70.7 683.2 84.2 66.4 69.1 902.9
C 8 SE Geoffrey Hodgett 933.4 18 82.7 76.4 75.7 234.8 84.6 80.7 76.6 476.7 77.2 71.4 78.6 703.9 79.6 75.4 74.5 933.4

C 7 Jonathan Beattie 950.5 19 79.8 78.7 78.8 237.3 80.8 82.8 82.5 483.4 78.9 73.3 79.7 715.3 79.3 77.0 78.9 950.5

1 Penalty
2 Penalties
3 Penalties

Fail


